
Whether you need a quick “ready-to-install” solution, or a custom fabricated sneeze guard,
partitions are perfect solutions to meet the mounting challenges of social distancing. Utilizing

impact-resistant, crystal clear see-through plastics, we offer a variety of materials and
design, or custom solutions to provide protection for the health and wellness of your

employees and patrons!

Partition & Distancing Solutions

Freestanding
• Crystal-clear shield – 3/16” thick, or 1/4” thick Lexan 
• Generously sized for a variety of applications

(please call for different material  and size options)

• Freestanding on any surface 
• Assembles easily with no tools
• Comes with 3” x 12” pass-through
• Can use multiple side-by-side for wider coverage
• Lightweight, impact resistant and easy to clean

(best done with soapy water and a soft microfiber cloth)

Contact us for quotes and availability – CUSTOM QUOTES AVAILABLE

403-243-2266  

3/16” Economy
24” X 32” 

30” X 32”

36” X 32”

1/4” Premium
30” X 32”

36” X 32”

48” X 32”

(24” x 32” Lexan)
$190.00/ea

$200.00/ea

$225.00/ea

$220.00/ea

$235.00/ea

$250.00/ea
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YOUR COMPANY 
LOGO (OPTIONAL)Durable Floor Grapics

12” X 12” $14.50/ea

Custom designs and sizes available
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